Q) Fietsknoop

Popering

Km Totaal Hoogte Adres

0.0 0.0 21 Deken de Bolaan 15, 8970 Poperinge
1.9 1.9 20 Boescheepseweg 11, 8970 Poperinge
0.2 2.1 22 Boescheepseweg 5, 8970 Poperinge
3.1 52 44 Brabantstraat, 8970 Poperinge

1.0 6.2 41 Casseldreef 45, 8970 Poperinge

1.6 7.8 42 Rue de Cassel 2, 8970 Poperinge

2.3 10.1 54 Stoppelweg 32, 8978 Poperinge

0.4 10.5 49 Vuileseulestraat 6, 8978 Poperinge

1.8 12.3 22 Kattestraat 1, 8978 Poperinge

1.0 13.3 31 1330 Rue du Laboureur, 59114 Steenvoorde
23 15.6 17 Steenvoordestraat 126, 8978 Poperinge
1.3 16.9 18 Steenvoordestraat 62, 8978 Poperinge
0.5 17.4 16 Watouplein 1, 8978 Poperinge

0.3 17.7 14 Oude-Provenstraat 1, 8978 Poperinge
1.0 18.8 12 Moenaardestraat 57, 8978 Poperinge

1.1 19.9 12 Nachtegaalstraat 17, 8972 Poperinge
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Blokstraat, 8972 Poperinge

Watou Gravendreef, 8978 Poperinge

Couthoflaan 31, 8972 Poperinge

Poperinge Canonstraat-Lovie, 8972 Poperinge

Barlebuizestraat, 8972 Poperinge

Barlebuizestraat 2, 8972 Poperinge

Kooiaardstraat 7, 8640 Vleteren

Kallestraat 23, 8640 Vleteren

Zwijnlandstraat 6, 8640 Vleteren

Donkerstraat 15, 8640 Vleteren

Donkerstraat 29, 8640 Vleteren

Kallestraat 32, 8640 Vleteren

Sint-Sixtustraat 87, 8970 Poperinge

Kerkstraat 1, 8970 Poperinge

Priesterstraat 45, 8970 Poperinge

Deken de Bolaan 15, 8970 Poperinge



